SHIBUYA ULTIMA CPXIV Sight Part Assembly Diagram

0 e R B

W49 &
~
ANy S
~
ULT-10 ~
URIV-3
— / PB-9
EX-13— /
// / UL-45 /UCP 10713 \\\'\ ~Hex Wrench 7/64
ULT-110 , / / I.JUGP 1 S
/ 2 /o —lCP-12 ~.
ULT-17P-6R AT S ™~
ULT-17P-6L / \\
f’r \\-.
~
! f UCX-12 - Uex-11 UCT-9R T
N .' / UCT-5L .
\“\ |/ / - ~
\‘\\ UL-9 FUew=1 S/ uer-10
~. URIV-13 | j / /
“*\ Y g
~ URIV-7 \@ UL-46 UCP-12 Joris
~ \\ ucT—12\'\:=§ T2 [
™~ UCP-12—___ UCT-13~_
ULT-10 o ™~
]

EX-13
ULT-11U

ULT-17P-9R
ULT-17P-0L




SHIBUYA ULTIMA CPXIV Sight Part List & &%

HeRES e Part Description B T nE Part Description
AR-8 NARTFvryTRL Max15 Cap Screw M4x15 UCX-16 Ty TLiN—CP Release Lever CP
AR-9 NETvv— M4 Lock Washer M4 UCX-18 JIVN/ 99y — NL-3.5 Nord-Lock Washer NL-3.5
BL-3 AR Ty TRl M5x12 Cap Screw M5x12 uL-9 vy Ty Lock Spring
EX-11 FA4aY Ty v— M4 Nylon Washer M4 UL-11 L/N—8f Release Lever Pin
EX-13 RANTIMAL No.10-24 Screw for Mounting Block #10-24 uL-12 LIN—=RTY2Y Release Lever Spring
PB-9 PVCT v v — PVC Washer UL-23 YLD vsv— M3 Flat Washer M3
SX-14 I RTY Y Click Ball Spring UL-39 4R R—IL Nylon Click Ball
UCI-1 RS HE— Slider UL-45 TYbRYY 21— IEH5E M3x3 Hollow Point Set Screw M3x3
UCIV-2 ILAR—32/3—400 Elevation Bar 400 UL-46 tYbRYY 21— F 5 M3x6 Flat Point Set Screw M3x6
UCIV-3 BLART400EK Drive Shaft 400 UL-49 FryTral Maxs Cap Screw M4x8
UCIV-4 A —ILTL—F400 Scale Plate (equal spacing) ULT-9 BLADHR—+ Drive Shaft Support
UCIV-5-1 oI IT Sk Offset Bracket ULT-10 Ep V) Mount Knob
UCIV-6 FA¥ LRy i—CP Dial Stopper ULT-11U +o—<oUk Narrow Mount
UCIV-7U A2 T4 —ACP OUT Indicator Pin ULT-12 T3k Bracket
UCIV-8-1 Ra—THRILE— Scope Holder ULT-17P-6R/6L | h— R THRXF o3> 642F RH/LH Carbon Extension 6 RH/LH
UCP-10-15 AZ T L—hH15 Sight Tape Plate 400 15 ULT-17P-9R/OL| h—RUTH RT3y 942F RH/LH Carbon Extension 9 RH/LH
UCP-11 52957 —7400 Blank Tape 400 URIV-3 ILAR—308(YIL Elevation Dial
UCP-12 +FAMM/P L M2x4 Countersunk Screw M2x4 URIV-6 ILAR—3v/7 Elevation Knob
UCT-1R/1L 4> T—270vY RH/LH Windage Block RH/LH URIV-7 Oyx2 97Oy AR—4— Locking Block Spacer
UCT-2 LRy nvy Leveling Block URIV-11 B2+ Bearing for Drive Shaft
UCT-5R/5L 42T —TH8— RH/LH Windage Cover RH/LH URIV-13 OovxoyJovy Locking Block
UCT-6 DA T—TUH ALK LCP Windage Dial CP - RALUF 1.5mm Hex Key Wrench 1.5mm
UCT-9R/9L A2 —A—CP IN RH/LH Flat Shelf Indicator RH/LH - RALUF 2mm Hex Key Wrench 2mm
UCT-10 RARMRELFvyT M3x5 Cap Screw M3x5 - NALUTF 3mm Hex Key Wrench 3mm
UCT-12 JIVNI 9Ty — NL-3 Nord-Lock Washer NL-3 - RALVTF 7/64 Hex Key Wrench 7/64
UCT-13 NATUHEEF vV T M3x6 Low Head Cap Screw M3x6
UCT-14 IS5 HF—JCP Blank Tape CP
UCT-16 NARTF vy Tl 6-32x3/8 Cap Screw 6-32x3/8
UCX-8 BV RAR—H— Dial Spacer
UCX-11 ZAVRRR—H—CP Front Spacer CP
UCX-12 )7 AR—H—CP Rear Spacer CP
UCX-13 VAT =D RAR—Y—1 Windage Spacer 1
UCX-14 DT =D AR—Y—2 Windage Spacer 2




	スライド 1
	スライド 2

